
Beach Volleyball
Пляжный волейбол

Women
Женщины

Preliminary Phase - Pool G
Предварительный раунд - Групповой G

Match Results
Отчет о матче

MON 8 JUL 2013
20:00
20:29

Kazanka Beach Volleyball Center
Центр пляжного волейбола Казанка

Match 29 - Court 1 Match Duration: 29min

Timing and Results provided by
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Popova/Prokopeva (RUS) vs da Silva/Silva (BRA)

2 0

Teams Sets 1 2 3 Total
Popova/Prokopeva (RUS) 2 21 21 42
da Silva/Silva (BRA) 0 9 8 17

Duration: 15min 13min 28min

1st Referee:   
2nd Referee:   

LUCIANI Ubaldo (ITA)
SHIU Siu Pui (HKG)

TEAM AND ATHLETE PERFORMANCES

Prokopeva

19

1

3

28

18

1

Popova

21

0

2

12

5

0

TOTAL

40

1

5

40

23

1

13

42

SCORING SKILLS

Service Attempts

Service Faults

Service Aces

Attack Attempts

Attack Successes

Block Successes

Opponent Errors

Total Points

TOTAL

18

3

0

38

11

0

6

17

da Silva

10

0

0

19

4

0

Silva

8

3

0

19

7

0

NOTES
Scoring Skills in bold represent the points scored
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